
Sq Ft Daily Rate

308 $208
420 $217

492 $255
492 $275

570 $278
570 $298

$97

$0

$15
$29

Daily Rate
$304
$327
$237

Studio
Studio Deluxe

One Bedroom - Plan A (Ent Fee) One Bedroom - 
Plan B (No Ent Fee)

One Bedroom - Plan A (Ent Fee) One Bedroom - 
Plan B (No Ent Fee)

Second Occupant

Level of care 1
Level of care 2
Level of care 3

SHORT-TERM STAYS
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Deluxe Apartment 
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment Deluxe $246

Magnolia House Personal Care 
Pricing Effective January 1, 2024




