

Magnolia House Personal Care Pricing Effective January 1, 2024

	Sq Ft	Daily Rate
Studio Studio Doluvo	308 420	\$208 \$217
Studio Deluxe		•
One Bedroom - Plan A (Ent Fee) One Bedroom -	492 492	\$255 \$275
Plan B (No Ent Fee)	.52	Ψ2.3
One Bedroom - Plan A (Ent Fee) One Bedroom -	570	\$278
Plan B (No Ent Fee)	570	\$298
Second Occupant		\$97
Level of care 1		\$0
Level of care 2		\$15
Level of care 3		\$29
SHORT-TERM STAYS		Daily Rate
One Bedroom Apartment		\$304
One Bedroom Deluxe Apartment		\$327
Studio Apartment		\$237
Studio Apartment Deluxe		\$246